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NITRA - Dolné Krškany

12.11.2016

ŠTARTOVÁ  LISTINA Stav k 10.11.2016 22:30

Por. Meno RN Klub Disc

1. ZMENA ( 7.45 h.)

01 MINÁRIK Ladislav 1965 099-NR TrPi

02 HORŇÁK Jozef 1967 110-NR TrPi

03 MIKLÁŠ Igor 1992 002-BA TrPi

04 KĹBIK Milan 1981 099-NR TrPi

05 PANČÍK Vladimír 1977 110-NR TrRe

06 DZUREJ Michal 1981 099-NR TrPi

07 FILE Vladimír 1959 110-NR TrPi

08

09 JUHÁS Peter 1966 099-NR TrPi

10 ŠIMONEK Marián 1971 110-NR TrPi

2. ZMENA ( 8.25 h.)

01 DOLNÍK Jozef 1947 099-NR TrRe

02

03 ŽIGRAY Ondrej 1981 103-TT TrPi

04 SELUCKY Patrik 1988 099-NR TrPi

05 ČERMAN Jaroslav 1975 099-NR TrPi

06 SABAKA Miroslav 1947 110-NR TrPi

07  

08 KARAFA Jaroslav 1984 VÚ 4405 TrPi

09  

10 PETRA Marek 1975 099-NR TrPi

3. ZMENA ( 9.05 h.)

01 DOLNÍK Matej 1991 099-NR TrRe

02 LIPOVSKÝ Eduard 1952 002-BA TrPi

03 SCHNEIDER Peter 1949 002-BA TrPi

04 PARÍZEK Peter 1958 001-BA TrPi

05 MACHALÍKOVÁ Viera 1967 008-BA TrRe

06 MACHALÍK Vladimír 1955 008-BA TrPi

07 HUTÁR Róbert 1979 088-TT TrPi

08 JUNÁS Ivan 1964 088-TT TrPi

09 MELICHER František 1970 008-BA TrRe

10 ŠIMONEK Marián 1971 110-NR TrRe

4. ZMENA ( 9.45 h.)

01 DOLNÍKOVÁ Eva 1959 099-NR TrRe

02

03

04 MIHÁLIKOVÁ Viera 1970 099-NR TrPi

05

06 JURKOVIČOVÁ Zuzana 1955 008-BA TrPi

07 HRČKOVÁ Kristína 1982 002-BA TrPi

08 ŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 002-BA TrPi



09 NÉMETHY Peter 1943 019-ZA TrRe

10 HLINKOVÁ Ivana 1971 099-NR TrPi

5. ZMENA (10.25 h.)

01 DOLNÍK Jozef 1947 099-NR TrPi

02 GÁBOR Branislav 1958 051-BB TrRe

03 ŽIGRAY Ondrej 1981 103-TT TrRe

04 JURKÁČEK Pavol 1957 085-BA TrRe

05 MACHALÍKOVÁ Viera 1967 008-BA TrPi

06 HRČKA Igor 1955 002-BA TrPi

07 HUTÁR Róbert 1979 088-TT TrRe

08 JUNÁS Ivan 1964 088-TT TrRe

09 MELICHER František 1970 008-BA TrPi

10 HUČKO Karol 1956 008-BA TrRe

6. ZMENA (11.05 h.)

01 DOLNÍK Matej 1991 099-NR TrPi

02 LIPOVSKÝ Eduard 1952 002-BA TrRe

03 SCHNEIDER Peter 1949 002-BA TrRe

04 PARÍZEK Peter 1958 001-BA TrRe

05 ORAVEC Juraj st 1962 002-BA TrPi

06 ORAVEC Juraj ml 1994 002-BA TrPi

07 BUBERNÍK Štefan 1961 095-BA TrPi

08 ŠIMEKOVÁ Zuzana 1980 002-BA TrRe

09 FARSKÝ Dušan 1951 002-BA TrPi

10 FRKÁŇOVÁ Lenka 1983 018-ZA TrPi

7. ZMENA (11.45 h.)

01 DOLNÍKOVÁ Eva 1959 099-NR TrPi

02 DAŇO Milan 1980 002-BA TrRe

03

04 MARŠÁLEK Rastislav 1972 001-BA TrRe

05 BŐHM Martin 1969 008-BA TrRe

06 SLANIČAN Marián 1982 050-ZA TrRe

07

08 OČKAJÁK Jozef 1984 050-ZA TrRe

09 VLŽÁK Ľudovít 1981 050-ZA TrPi

10 DARGAJ Róbert 1976 018-ZA TrRe

8. ZMENA (12.25 h.)

01 DAŇO Milan 1950 002-BA TrPi

02 HARŠÁNY Juraj 1979 088-TT TrPi

03 HUČKO Karol 1956 008-BA TrPi

04 JURKÁČEK Pavol 1957 085-BA TrPi

05 ORAVEC Juraj st 1962 002-BA TrRe

06 KADLEC Oskar 1965 008-BA TrPi

07 BUBERNÍK Štefan 1961 095-BA TrRe

08 NÉMETHY Peter 1943 019-ZA TrPi

09 FARSKÝ Dušan 1951 002-BA TrRe

10 FRKÁŇOVÁ Lenka 1983 018-ZA TrRe

9. ZMENA (13:05 h.)

01 DAŇO Milan 1980 002-BA TrPi

02 HARŠÁNY Juraj 1979 088-TT TrRe

03 GÁBOR Branislav 1958 051-BB TrPi

04 MARŠÁLEK Rastislav 1972 001-BA TrPi



05 BŐHM Martin 1969 008-BA TrPi

06 SLANIČAN Marián 1982 050-ZA TrPi

07 GAJDOŠECH Peter 1979 103-TT TrPi

08 OČKAJÁK Jozef 1984 050-ZA TrPi

09  

10 DARGAJ Róbert 1976 018-ZA TrPi
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